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Survey period

Online Survey

6 April — 13 April

Online Survey

2 May - 19 May



Demography

Regions

o Vlaams Gewest
n=1032; 56%

Brussels Hoofdstedelijk Gewest:

O n=216; 12%

O Waals Gewest:
n=585; 32%
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Demography

Language

NL
1000
54%

Respondent Language

FR
839
46%



Demography

Gender

Respondent Gender

Male
828
45%

Female
1008
55%
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Demography

Family Composition

Respondent Family Composition

Kids
529
29%

No kids
1306
71%
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Demography

Age
Age Groups
20- 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 61-70
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Demography

Education

comeos 8

3%
56

No education

Primary
Education

Education

Secondary
Education

College
Education

2%
29

University Others
Education



Demography
Profession
Profession

White collar Ianareee2e
Retired 2 vas220
Blue collar GGG 9% 168
Other NN 895 155
Student N 5% 99
Unemployed and looking for a job [I— 4% 74
Self-employed - 3% 64
Unemployed and not looking for a job [l 3% 54
Self-employed secondary w/ other profession B-19% 16

Technically unemployed (COVID-19) 0% 2
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Demography
Income

Income

<€ 1500 € 1501 - € 2500 € 2501 - € 3500 € 3501 - € 4500 € 4501 - € 5500 > € 5500 Not disclosed
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Online growth &
brick&mortar
resilience




Which

products did you buy in 20227

Percentage bought; n=1839

Food & Drinks

Health & Beauty

Fashion

Flowers, Plants

Electro and telephone

Books, Ebooks, Stationary
DIy

Leisure & Events

Pet Food & Toys

Toys

Inside Decoration, Art
Garden Furniture & Decoration
Travelling & Hotels

Telecom services

Glasses, Lenses

Sports Clothes & Accessories
Furniture

Office Supplies

Financial products
Second-hand Articles

Video

Music

Gaming

Bicycles & Accessories
Vehicles, Cars & Motorcycles
Erotica
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Which products did you buy in 2022?

% of population who bought product category: physical/online

Food & Drinks

Flowers, Plants

DIY

Vehicles, Cars & Motorcycles
Garden Furniture & Decoration
Glasses, Lenses

Bicycles & Accessories

Inside Decoration, Art

Health & Beauty

Furniture

Pet Food & Toys

Office Supplies

Sports Clothes & Accessories
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H Brick & mortar ®Online



Which products did you buy in 2022?

% of population who bought product category: physical/online

Toys, hobby

Books, Ebooks, Stationary
Electronics

Fashion

Financial products
Leisure & Events
Erotica

Second-hand Articles
Telecom services
Music

Gaming

Video

Travelling & Hotels
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Products bought in physical store

H Brick & mortar ®Online



Which products did you buy in 2022?

% of total population bought in physical stores; n=1837

Food and drinks

Flowers and plants
Health and personal care
DIY

Fashion clothing shoes acc
Garden and outdoor
Glasses and lenses
Decoration and art
Petfood and toys

Books and e books
Furniture

Electro and telephone
Sporting goods
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Which products did you buy in 2022?

% of total population bought in physical stores; n=1837

Toys

Office equipment
Mobility car motorbike
Bicycle

Leisure

Financial services
Telecom services
Second hand fashion furniture
Music

Travel

Gaming

Video

Erotica

comeos 16

Products



Which

products did you buy in 20227

Growth in percentage point purchases brick & mortar compared to April 2021

Flowers and plants
Glasses and lenses
Furniture

Decoration and art

Fashion clothing shoes acc
Garden and outdoor

DIy

Sporting goods

Bicycle

Health and personal care
Toys

Electro and telephone
Office equipment

Second hand fashion furniture
Petfood and toys

Books and e books
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Differences per language group in total

consumption?

FR (n=839) vs NL (n=1000)
Language groups

15%

only online
3%

: : 24%
mainly online

20%

25%
26%

mainly brick&mortar

only brick&mortar
41%

ENL =FR
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Why did you buy these products in a physical
store?

Reasons; n=1839
Reasons

I want to see and feel the product |G

| used to use it all the time ( habit)

| took advantage of the sales ( solden, promo )

| do not like to wait for delivery

| find the return process for online purchases too
cumbersome

S 4B9%
| find it important for the service (information_support_...) IS

 244%

- 135%

- 12,4%

8,8%

| cannot find the product online
| find the product too expensive online [JIIl6,1%

Other reason: [IB.4%

| don't have access to online purchases
(infrastructure_payment options_...)



Why did you buy these products in a physical

store?
Diff. since April 2021 in percentage points

Reasons
| want to see and feel the product
| took advantage of the sales ( solden, promo )

| find it important for the service (information_support_...)

| do not like to wait for delivery
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Which stores did/will you visit in 2022?

2022 versus 2021; n=1837

Types

Proximity shop

Highstreet city center

m 2021
m 2022

Shopping Center

Road shop

Retail park
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What elements are important when choosing

your type of physical store?
Factors; n=2205

Factors
Shop type and assortment _

comeos 22



What elements are important when choosing
your type of physical store?

Price Price
Shop type and assortment Shop type and assortment
Ease of access Ease of access
Habit Safety Covid
Parking Parking
Safety Covid Habit




What are the most important advantages of
shopping physically?

Advantages; n=1837 Advantages

Being able to 'feel' the product before buying (e.g. Quality_used material_...)

Being able to test/try out/try on a product

You can take your purchase with you immediately

It is a nice trip

Going to the store with others (fun shopping_social event)
Easy to choose (little stress of choice)

Support local entrepreneurs

Better service during purchase process

Consult additional information about the product

Social contact

Better service after the sale

Getting to know new products or brands

The link with catering
Physical shopping has no advantage for me m 1.4%
Other: ¥ 0,7%



Did you ever order from the following

platforms?
Never / Since jan 2022 / before 2022; n=1838

Bol*NL
Amazon
Zalando

Netflix

Take Away
AliExpress
Wish
Deliveroo
Ubereats

Disney+

Amazon Prime

09

>

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

25 m Already used before 2022 m since Jan 2022 for the first time m never used



Did you ever order from the following

platforms? Online stores

Never / Since COVID / Pré-COVID; n=1838
Platforms

Bol.com

Zalando

Amazon

AliExpress

Wish

26 m Already used before 2022  msince Jan 2022 for the first time m never used



Did you ever order from the following

platforms? Food-delivery platforms

Never / Since jan 2022/ before 2022; n=1838
Platforms

W 27 m Already used before 2022  msince Jan 2022 for the first time m never used




Growth of Platforms

Since COVID
Growth %

Proximus Pickx 248,1%

Telenet Play 164,6%
Amazon Prime IS 55,6%
Disney+ I 51,9%
Deliveroo I 43,7%
Uber Eats IS 39,5%
Zalando N 30,3%
Wish I 30,0%
Amazon N 26,7%
AliExpress NN 24,6%
Netflix I 21,3%
Take away N 14,5%

0,0% 50,0% 100,0% 150,0% 200,0% 250,0% 300,0%
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Did you ever order from the following
platforms? Dutch-Speaking

Never /| 2022/ before 2022; n=1000

Bol*
Zalando
Netflix NL
Take Away
Amazon
AliExpress
Wish
Telenet Play
Deliveroo
Disney+
Streamz*
Ubereats

Amazon Prime

Platforms

W 29 m Already used before 2022  msince Jan 2022 for the first time m never used



Did you ever order from the following

platforms? French-Speaking

Never / Since COVID / Pré-COVID; n=1002
Platforms

Amazon

Zalando

Netflix

Take Away

AliExpress

Wish

Amazon Prime
Ubereats
Deliveroo

Proximus Pickx**
Disney+
BeTV**

Salto**

1,6%-3,5%
W 30 m Already used before 2022  msince Jan 2022 for the first time m never used



Key Take-aways

People return to brick&mortar after Covid
All shop types see an increase In visitors

Platforms conitinue to grow at fast pace






What do you research online before your
shopping trip?

n=1837

Research before shopping trip
60,0%

51,6%

38.4% 40,3%

00 46,6%
40,0% 38,4%
35,1%
30,0%
23,2%

20,0%

10,0%

0,0%

online search online search online search online search online search online search online search
m ” on prod specs POS on availability = on usage on brand on reviews on price




What do you research online during your
shopping trip?

n=1837

35,0%
30,0%

25,0%

20,3%

20,0%

15,0%

10,0%

5,0%

0,0%

online search
specs

| comeos I8

27,2%

online search
brand

Research during shoping

28,0%

online search
usage

29,0%

online search
availability

30,3%

online read
reviews

31,0%

online search price



Did you ever got into contact with these
technologies during shopping?

n=1837

Technology POS

None of the above

Screens in the window with changing products or.. meesssssssss———— 24 6%

Interactive screens (with product information)

An information column to find a product in the store
Instructional or informational video

Via a label, QR code or tag

The use of a mobile app in the store

An indication of how busy a store is

A digital shopping assistant (e.g. via a chatbot)

A suggestion of the ideal walking route in the store in a
A robot

Social media wall

Smart mirror or smart fitting room

= -

I 20,6%
| 20,3%
| 16,8%
I 12 7%
e 11.1%
5 0%

.. 4 6%
3 7%
3 5%
3 4%

0,0% 5,0% 10,0% 15,0% 20,0% 25,0%

30,0% 35,0% 40,0%

42,9%

45,0%

50,0%



Did you ever got into contact with these
technologies during shopping?

n=1837
Technology POS age
40,0%
35,0%
30,0%
25,0%
20,0%
15,0%
s II I I I
5,0%
> & >
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How do you evaluate your experience with

these forms of digital communication?
n=1837

a robot

smart mirror or dressing room
digital shopassistant or chatbot
digital face and body analysis

QR code or tag to receive info
social media wall

instruction video

mobile app in store

digital info on ideal path way
interactive screens about products

digital screens promo and product info
0,0% 20,0% 40,0% 60,0% 80,0% 100,0% 120,0%

m Positive B Negative
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Did you get into contact with one of these

during checkout?
n=1836

Contactless payment (without PIN code) I — 59,5%

Using a mobile app for saving schemes I 36,0%
Digital receipt or invoice I 35,9%
Cashless payment I 32,1%
Using a mobile app for activating promotions I 30,9%
Mobile payment (with smartphone or -watch) I 24,8%
Purchasing something in the store and having it.. I 16,9%
None of the above NN 12,1%

Something else 1 0,8%

0,0% 10,0 20,0% 30,0% 40,0% 50,0%

60,0%

70,0%



How do you rate the experience with these

technologies?
n=1836

mobile app activating promo S

mobile app saving scheme | o

0,0% 10,0% 20,0% 30,0% 40,0% 50,0% 60,0% 70,0% 80,0% 90,0% 100,0%

W positive MW negative

= -



Did you ever use one of these after sales

services?
n=1836

None of the above

Product registered

Requested return online

Purchase history consulted

Product repair/technical support requested
(Duplicate of) the ticket requested online

Requested product information

38,5%

29,3%
I 27,4%
I 26,1%
I 16,1%
I 13,0%

I 12,0%

Request spare parts N 9,9%

0,0% 5,0% 10,0% 15,0% 20,0% 25,0% 30,0% 35,0% 40,0% 45,0%
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Key Take-aways

Consumers research online before and during
their shopping trip
POS innovations are appreciated but little know

Contactless is custom

| comeos B
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Which Meal box provider do you use?

n=1836

Andere: | O e 16.1%
Simply You el 7 00
Familiebox L%y ¢ 5o/
Marley Spoon 8%, ¢ 3¢,
Foodbag Mglal0 & oo,
Click & Cook Mgh® 5o,
Ekomenu MglaQ% o0
15Gram  L%%%;
Cirkle |58

0,0% 10,0% 20,0%

w 43 m Users as a % op population

Meal boxes % of buyers per brand

Hello Fresh | i — 40 10}

30,0% 40,0%

® % within users of meal boxes

50,0%

60,0%



Why do you use meal boxes?

n=512
Price I 37,0%

Convenient I 34,0%
Quality N 33,0%
Large choice I 25,7%
Local N 16,3%
Delivery options I 15,7%
Reduce food waste I 13,1%
Subscription formel I 12,1%
Quantity of meal I 11,5%
Something else: NN 6,3%
Food allergy 1M 1,2%

W " 0,0% 5,0% 10,0% 15,0% 20,0% 25,0% 30,0% 35,0% 40,0%



Why don’t you use meal boxes?

n=1315

Price

Not convenient
Subscription formula
Quality

Quantity of meal
Limited supply

Limited delivery options

Food allergies

45 0,0% 10,0% 20,0%

30,0%

40,0%

50,0%

60,0%

70,0%



Which platforms do you use for home delivery

of restaurant meals?
n=1839

TakeAway 26,5%

Directly from restaurant ( no intermediate) 16,4%

UberEats 13,6%

Deliveroo

12,6%

other [ 2,3%

- 0,0% 5,0% 10,0%  15,0% 20,0% 25,0%  30,0%
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Why do you choose for home delivery of
restaurant meals?

n=964

Convenient

large choice

Quality

Price

Local

Delivery option
Quantity of the meal
something different
Limit food waste

food allergy

" 25,4%
I 23,3%
E——  22.1%
I  21,6%
I 21,0%
I 9,8%

I 8,6%

I 6,1%

¥ 0,8%

47 0,0% 10,0% 20,0% 30,0% 40,0%

50,0%

54,5%

60,0%



Why do you choose for home delivery of

restaurant meals?
n=872

Price

Something else

cost of the delivery

Quality

Not convenient

Limited choice

Delivery options

Home delivery riders are not paid enough

Quantity of the meal

Food allergy

48 0.0% 5,0% 10,0%15.0%20,0%25,0%30,0%35,0%40,0%45.0%50.0%



Key Take-aways

27,9 % of consumers uses meal boxes 97 times a year.
52,4 % of consumers use home delivery of restaurant
meals and this on average 57 times a year

Price and convenience are the drivers

| comeos SR
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